
FROM:

JACKIE WANG PRESIDEN
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Mutaz Hasanin
119 W Sunset Dr Blue Blaze
Smokeshop
WAUKESHA, WI 53189

USPS DELIVER TO:
Mutaz Hasanin
119 W Sunset Dr Blue Blaze
Smokeshop
WAUKESHA, WI 53189

CUST REF: PK-4012015681536153794-0

S

J2
44

02
40

91
01

32
6-

26
20

53
48

2

FedEx Tracking ID# 2835 5155 7547
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 9 00 2835 5155 7547

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 5930 5345 2163 46


